
3X 9.84mm
.387in

4X 26.87mm
1.058in

4X 6mm
.237in

 THRU

30mm
1.181in

49.25mm
1.939in

 60° 

 15mm
.591in

 

 21.33mm
.84in

 

2X 36.71mm
1.445in

 6X 15° 

 4X 45° 

38mm
1.496in

BOLT CIRCLE

1 3X M3 x 0.5
120° APART
THRU ONE WALL

2 4X M3 x 0.5
THRU ONE WALL  10mm

.394in
 

6X C'BORE FOR M3 SHCS 3
 3.2mm

.126in
 THRU

85641
30mm Side Access Mounting Plate, 60° Cutout 
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SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm [INCHES]

BLACK ANODIZED
ALUMINUM

NOTES:

1.  INCLUDES 1 PACKAGE OF (3) M3 x 6mm LONG, FLAT POINT SET SCREWS TO HOLD
SEPARATELY PURCHASED ACCESSORIES IN THE ø30 BORE. ORDER ADDITIONAL
PACKAGES USING SN 86579.

2.  INCLUDES 1 PACKAGE OF (5) M3 x 2.5mm LONG, FLAT POINT SET SCREWS TO 
SECURE SEPARATELY PURCHASED RODS IN THE ø6 HOLES. ORDER 
ADDITIONAL PACKAGES USING SN 85422.

3. FOR ATTACHING SEPARATELY PURCHASED CONNECTORS OR PARTS USING
M3 SHCS. (M3 SHCS ARE NOT INCLUDED WITH THIS PART). REVDWG NO
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